

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2330

Page 1, line 2, replace "services medical assistance waivers" with "living"

Page 1, line 4, replace "**services medical assistance waivers**" with "**living**"

Page 1, line 5, after "Any" insert "aged or disabled", remove "a", and replace "service" with "living"

Page 1, line 6, remove "medical assistance waiver for the aged and disabled"

Page 1, line 7, replace "The" with "To the extent permitted by any applicable waiver, the"

Page 1, line 9, after "selects" insert ", not to exceed the cost of the service"

Renumber accordingly